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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME EMAIL  

Alicia Petrulis 
Amoolya Singh 
Angel Eng 
Anita Nai-Tzu Cheng 
Ari Eslaminejad 
Ariya Momeny  
Asher Hoyt  
Azmat Aulakh 
Ben Kubany (JLP+D)  
Ben Millstein  
Ben Nicholls  
Brian Green  
Cady Zawatson  
Caitlin Clarke 
Carla Ross Allen  
Carrie Villani  
Cecilia Jancso 
Charles Carroll  
Chaz Partosan  
Chris Xu   
Ciera Long-Corley  
Cory Schraier  
Craig Krupitzer  
Danny Shulkin 
Danny Wu 
David Niles 
Denis Boylan 
Diana Soldano  
Donovan Finn 
Edward Wallace 
Enrico Kurniawan  
Eric Rothstein 
Evan Pilnick  
George Kontaroudis  
Gerald Nicholls  
Hunter Tura  
Ian Goldberg 
Ijeoma D. Iheanacho  
Ira Dorfman  

NV5 
HydroTech Environmental Engineering 
MicroGrid Networks 
terrain-nyc landscape architecture pc 
Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers PLLC 
HK Organization 
BJH Advisors 
JGM 
James Lima Planning + Development 
Local Projects 
Field Operations 
Terrain-NYC Landscape Architecture 
Arquitectonica International Corporation 
Trammell Crow Company 
Fischer Marantz Stone 
LERA Consulting Structural Engineers 
NYC Department of Environmental Protection  
Urban Resource Institute  
Sage Builders Syndicate Inc 
United Construction & Development Group 
Urbahn Architects PLLC 
Related Companies 
SCB 
Macquarie Group 
Building Consulting Engineering & Architecture, PLLC 
Kohn Pederen Fox Associates PC 
Gilbane Building Company 
Hayduk Engineering, LLC 
Stony Brook University  
GreenbergTraurig 
Urbahn Architects PLLC 
eDesign Dynamics 
SAM 
KWH Architecture 
Langan 
Arquitectonica International Corporation 
Gilbane Building Company  
Urbahn Architects PLLC 
Goldwater Development LLC  

Alicia.Petrulis@nv5.com 
asingh@hydrotechenvironmental.com 

Aeng@mgn.energy 
anita@terrain-nyc.net 
aeslaminejad@mrce.com 
am@hkorg.com 
ahoyt@bjhadvisors.com 
AAulakh@jgminc.com 
bkubany@jameslimadevelopment.com 
ben@localprojects.com 
bnicholls@fieldoperations.net 
Brian@terrain-nyc.net 

czawatson@arquitectonica.com 
cclarke@trammellcrow.com 
CRossAllen@fmsp.com  
carrie.villani@lera.com 
EJancso@dep.nyc.gov 
CCarroll@urinyc.org 
cpartosan@sagerdc.com 
Chrisxu88@yahoo.com 
corelyc@urbahn.com  
cschraier@related.com  
craig.krupitzer@scb.com 

 
dannyw@bcepllc.com 
dniles@kpf.com 
dboylan@gilbaneco.com 
dsoldano@haydukengineering.com 
donovan.finn@stonybrook.edu 
wallacee@gtlaw.com 
kurniawane@urbahn.com 
ERothstein@eDesignDynamics.com  
Evan.Pilnick@sam.biz 
george@kwharchitecture.com 
gnicholls@langan.com 
htura@arquitectonica.com 
igoldberg@gilbaneco.com 
iheanachoi@urbahn.com  
idorfman@goldwaterdevelopment.com 

mailto:asingh@hydrotechenvironmental.com
mailto:Brian@terrain-nyc.net


Jagger Riefler 
Jared Paulen  
Jason Chen 
Jasper Wu 
Jeremy Zimman 
Jess Sea  
Joanna Wong  
Jocelyn Rothstein  
John Macpherson  
Johnny Gross 
Joseph Beare 
Josie Coleman  
Julia Gamolina  
Julia Lewis  
Justin Seeney  
Karen Boodhram  
kendall christiansen  
Kevin Thomas  
Laszlo Syrop  
Lauren Exley  
Lee Devore  
Lemuel Morrison  
Lily Lee 
Meier Partners Architects  
Michael - Ebrooklynmedia 

Michael Gaul  
Michael Meola  
Michelle Cranz  
Michelle Ryckman  
Mike Feller  
Mindy Chassin Horowitz  
Mitchel Bergson 
Ngozi Olojede 
Olga Abinader  
Paul Menzel 
Robert Thuston  
Rosie Tilley 
Russ Dudley 
Sam Melton 
Sangu Iyer 
Shayne Spector-Smith 
Sid Walli  
Sital Patel 
Stephanie Rhoades  
Stephen McInnis  
Sue Bayat 
Susana Pereyra 
Suzan Sharifan 
Thad Pawlowski  

Trammell Crow Company 
S9 Architecture 
United Group 
ZD Jasper Realty 
Holon Modular Building Systems  
United Construction & Development Group 
OMA 
NV5 
NYC Department of Environmental Protection 
Public Works Partners 
GreenbergTraurig 
Studio 5 Partnership  
Ennead Architects 
PAU 
AKRF, Inc.  
Urban Resource Institute  
Gaia Strategies 
Meier Partners 
Hudson Companies 
Scape Landscape Architecture DPC 
HLW 
SAM 
NYC Department of Environmental Protection  
Meier Partners Architects  
Ebrooklyn Media 
P.W. Grosser Consulting 
BJH Advisors 
Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. 
Insight Civil Engineering, PLLC 

 
Matrix New World Engineering 
Manhattan Beer Distributors 
Local Projects 
Matrix New World Engineering 
AECOM  
Roux, Inc. 
Charney Companies 
Arcadis 
NYC Department of Environmental Protection  
NYC Department of Environmental Protection  
EnTech Engineering 
Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. 
S9 Architecture 
Gotham Organization 
Cirrus Workforce Housing 
EnTech Engineering 
Public Works Partners 
EnTech Engineering 
Partners in Public Design 

 
j.paulen@s9architecture.com 
jason.c@unitedgroupny.com 
jasper@zdjasper.com 
jeremyzimman@broadusa.com 
jess@unitedgroupny.com 
jwong@oma.com 
Jocelyn.Rothstein@nv5.com 
jmacpherson@dep.nyc.gov 
jgross@publicworkspartners.com 
Joseph.Beare@gtlaw.com 
JColeman@studio5p.com 
julia.gamolina@ennead.com  
jl@pau.studio 
jseeney@akrf.com 
kboodhram@urinyc.org 
kendall@gaiastrategies.com 
k.thomas@meierpartners.com 

 
Lauren@scapestudio.com 
ldevore@hlw.com 
Lem.Morrison@sam.biz  
llee@dep.nyc.gov 
newbusiness@meierpartners.com 
michael@ebrooklynmedia.onmicrosoft.com 

mgaul@pwgrosser.com 
mmeola@bjhadvisors.com 
michelle@sdgny.com 
michelle.ryckman@insightcivil.com 
mikefeller7@gmail.com 
mhorowitz@mnwe.com 
mbergson@ManhattanBeer.net 
newbusiness@localprojects.com 

 
Paul.Menzel@aecom.com  
rthuston@rouxinc.com 
rose@charneycompanies.com 
Russell.dudley@arcadis.com 
smelton@dep.nyc.gov 
siyer@dep.nyc.gov 
sspectorsmith@entech.nyc 
sid@sdgny.com 
s.patel@s9architecture.com 
SRhoades@gothamorg.com 
smcinnis@cirrushousing.com 
sbayat@entech.nyc 
spereyra@publicworkspartners.com 
ssharifan@entech.nyc 
thad@partnersinpublicdesign.com 

mailto:michael@ebrooklynmedia
mailto:michael@ebrooklynmedia.onmicrosoft.com


Thomas Freeland  
Tom Grech  
Tracy Anderson 
Tzara Peterson 
Umesh Avadhani 
William Xu  
Zach McHugh  

 

Triangle Equities  
Queens Chamber of Commerce 
Skanska USA Building Inc. 
Ennead Architects 
B-A Engineering, P.C 
United Group 
Sitex Group, LLC 

 

TFreeland@triequities.com 
tgrech@queenschamber.org 
tracy.anderson@skanska.com 
tzara.peterson@ennead.com  
umesh.avadhani@baepc.com 
william@unitedgroupny.com 
ZMcHugh@sitexgroup.com 
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